2024 Spring/Summer

Meet Schedule
April
Date Location Host/Meet Name | Who Should Attend Schedule
Sat-Sun, April 20-21 | Rec Plex, Pleasant Express/April Open | All Swimmers AM: 13-14/15 &0
Prairie (LCM) PM:10 & U/11-12
Saturday, April 27 Waukesha South Express/Senior All 13 and Over TBA
Natatorium Sprint Showdown Swimmers
Monday, April 29 Waukesha South Express/AG All AG Swimmers PM: During practice
Natatorium Intrasquad Meet time
May
Date Location Host/Meet Name | Who Should Attend Schedule
Wed-Sat, May 2-5 Elkhart, IN USA Swimming Senior Swimmers AM: Prelims
/Spring Cups (LCM) | with qualifying times | PM: Finals
Sat-Sun, May 4-5 Rec Plex LFSC/Daniel Jaekel All Swimmers AM: 8 &U/9-10/11-
Classic (LCM) 12
PM: Senior
Saturday, May 11 Waukesha South Express/ (SCY) All Swimmers AM: 8 & U/13-
Natatorium 14/Open
PM:10 & U/11-12
Fri-Sun, May 17-19 UW-Madison MAC/Midwest All Swimmers with AM: Prelims
Invitational (LCM) qualifying times PM: Finals
Wednesday, May 29 | Waukesha South Express/AG All Age Group PM: During practice
Natatorium Intrasquad Meet swimmers times
Fri-Sun, May 31-June | UW-Madison BAC/Jack Pettinger | All Swimmers with AM: 13-14/Senior
2 Invite (LCM) State qualifying PM: 10 & U/11-12
times (Prelim/Final)
June
Date Location Host/Meet Name | Who Should Attend Schedule
Saturday, June 1 Stoughton High STAR/Open Meet All Swimmers AM: 13-14/Open
School (SCY) without State PM: 8 &U/10 &
Qualifying times U/11-12
Fri-Sun, June 7-9 Walter Schroeder SHOR/Open Meet All Swimmers AM: 13-14/Open
Aquatic Center (LCM) PM: 8 &U/10 &
U/11-12
Sat-Sun, June 15-23 | Lucas 0Oil Stadium/ USA Swimming/ Swimmers with AM: Prelims
Indianapolis, IN Olympic Trials qualifying times PM: Finals
Thurs-Fri, June 13- Lake Andrea (Rec Open Water Zone Swimmers with Thurs: Camp
14 Plex) Meet qualifying times Friday: Race
Saturday, June 22 Buchner Park Pool Express/Red vs. All Swimmers Single Session (in
(Tentative) Black Meet (LCM) the morning)
Thursday, June 27 Lake Andrea (Rec Open Water State Swimmers with Single Session
Plex) Meet qualifying times




Fri-Sun, June 28-30 | Rec Plex MMSC/Last Dance | All Swimmers Fri: Distance events
Invitational (LCM) Sat/Sun AM: 13 & 0
Sat/Sun PM: 10 &
U/11-12
July/August
Date Location Host/Meet Name | Who Should Attend Schedule
Saturday, July 13 Waukesha South Express/Time Trial | All swimmers TBD
Natatorium Meet
Fri-Sun, July 19-21 Waukesha South Summer Regionals All swimmers TBD
Natatorium (SCY)
Tues-Sat, July 23-27 | Irvine, CA USA Swimming All Qualifiers AM: Prelims
Summer Nationals PM: Finals
Wed-Sun, July 24-28 | IUPUI Natatorium NCSA Jr Nationals All Qualifiers TBD
(LCM)
Fri-Sun, July 26-28 WSAC SSTY/12 and U State | All Qualifiers TBA
Meet (LCM)
Thur-Sun, Aug 1-4 Rec Plex WI Swimming & All Qualifiers AM: Prelims
PX3/13 & O State PM: Finals
Meet (LCM)
Thurs-Sun, Aug 8-11 | Des Moines, [A Central Zone 14 and | All Qualifiers TBD
U Championships
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